T0 BRING

Bible
e Pen
® Snack to share at host home
¢ Sleeping bag
e Pillow
e Towel, washcloth
e Toiletries
e Clothes for Saturday

RULES

Cell phones should not be a distraction during the weekend.

® Be respectful at Host Homes. Follow all Host Home rules.
* Students are not allowed to drive during the weekend without

specific permission.

e Don't bring anything with you that will be a distraction.

* If you need to leave at any time during the weekend, please make
arrangements with Jonathan (806)681-1436 or Marcus
(806)736-0244.



Friday
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

Saturday
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Sunday
9:00 AM

Deeper 2020 Schedule

Check-In and Dinner — Fellowship Hall

Worship and Bible Study 1 — Brad (Matthew 13:44-46)
Small Group 1

Activity/Rec — Ashlyn and Becca

To Host Homes

Lights Out

Wake Up and Quiet Time

Breakfast at Host Homes

Worship and Bible Study 2 — Marcus (2 Kings 7:1-20)
Small Group 2

Activity/Rec — Neil and Brandy Hall

Break Out Sessions 1

Lunch

Break Out Session 2

Worship and Bible Study 3 — Jonathan (Matthew 6:19-24)
Small Group 3

Activity/Rec — Tommy and Meagan Wells and Jared White
Free Time

Dinner — Fellowship Hall

Worship and Bible Study 4 — Mike (Philippians 3:7-14)
Small Group 4

Group Picture

Go to SGBC or TCC for Worship Service





