

## TO BRING

- Bible
- Pen
- Snack to share at host home
- Sleeping bag
- Pillow
- Towel, washcloth
- Toiletries
- Clothes for Saturday

## **RULES**

- Cell phones should not be a distraction during the weekend.
- Be respectful at Host Homes. Follow all Host Home rules.
- Students are not allowed to drive during the weekend without specific permission.
- Don't bring anything with you that will be a distraction.
- If you need to leave at any time during the weekend, please make arrangements with Jonathan (806)681-1436 or Marcus (806)736-0244.

## Deeper 2020 Schedule

Friday	
5:30 PM	Check-In and Dinner – Fellowship Hall
6:30 PM	Worship and Bible Study 1 – Brad (Matthew 13:44-46)
7:30 PM	Small Group 1
8:00 PM	Activity/Rec – Ashlyn and Becca
9:00 PM	To Host Homes
11:00 PM	Lights Out
Saturday	
7:00 AM	Wake Up and Quiet Time
8:00 AM	Breakfast at Host Homes
9:00 AM	Worship and Bible Study 2 – Marcus (2 Kings 7:1-20)
10:00 AM	Small Group 2
10:30 AM	Activity/Rec – Neil and Brandy Hall
11:15 AM	Break Out Sessions 1
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:15 PM	Break Out Session 2
2:00 PM	Worship and Bible Study 3 – Jonathan (Matthew 6:19-24)
3:00 PM	Small Group 3
3:30 PM	Activity/Rec – Tommy and Meagan Wells and Jared White
4:30 PM	Free Time
6:00 PM	Dinner – Fellowship Hall
7:00 PM	Worship and Bible Study 4 – Mike (Philippians 3:7-14)
8:00 PM	Small Group 4
8:30 PM	Group Picture
Sunday	
9:00 AM	Go to SGBC or TCC for Worship Service
7.00 AW	of to pope of tee for worship betwice